Type VBII Safety Switches
Replacement parts guide
Line side
stationary contact
Base assembly
mounting holes
Line side

third parties for their own purposes could violate the rights
of the owners.
Siemens catalog numbering system
Type VBII Safety Switch
Siemens replacement parts catalog numbering system
1 = 120V or 120/240V
2 = 240V
6 = 600V
L = General Duty
 10kA AIC Max.
 (Plug Fused & 60A
 Max Non-Fused
G = General Duty
H = Heavy Duty
  Switch Type
F = Fused
N = Non-Fused
  Fused or Non-Fused
1 = 1
2 = 2
3 = 3
 Voltage
CH  = Crouse Hines receptacle
CJ  = Factory J fuse spacings
CR  = Class R clips installed
CU  = Factory installed copper
          wire grips
G  = Factory installed ground bar
H  = Height or size reduced
PN  = Pyle National receptacle
W  = Viewing window
  Special Applications with:
Omit =  Type 1, Indoor
R = Type 3R, Outdoor
S = Type 4/4X, Stainless Steel
J  = Type 12, Industrial
  Enclosure Type:
Omit =  Less Neutral
N = With Neutral
  With or Without Neutral
1 = 30A
2 = 60A
3 = 100A
4 = 200A
  Amperes
5 = 400A
6 = 600A
7 = 800A
8 = 1200A
  H F       3        6       4       N       R      CU
H = Heavy Duty
G = General Duty
  Switch Type
BB = Replacement load base
FB = Fusible replacement line base
H   = Replacement handle/handle guard
L  = Replacement wire grips kit
M  = Replacement mechanism
N  = Neutral
NF = Non-fusible replacement base
  Replacement Part Type
S = Type 4X, Stainless Steel
Omit = Type 1, 3R, 12
Enclosure Type
  H N       6        2      S1)
1  = 30A
2  = 60A
12  = 30/60A
3  = 100A
23  = 60/100A
123  = 30/60/100A
1234 = 30/60/100/200A
  Amperes
4  = 200A
5  = 400A